
2018全日本カート選手権OK部門

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 1 佐藤　蓮 DragoCORSE 1 10 2 22 32 1 10 1 25 35 1 10 3 20 30 DNF 5 16 16 2 9 DNF 9 4 7 3 20 27
2 23 佐々木　大樹 TONYKART RACING TEAM JAPAN 2 9 1 25 34 3 8 3 20 28 3 8 1 25 33 1 10 2 22 32
3 3 名取　鉄平 Team Birel ART 8 3 10 11 14 DNF 5 16 16 2 9 4 18 27 2 9 1 25 34 DNF 2 22 22 1 10 1 25 35
4 7 三村　壮太郎 Crocpromotion 3 8 3 20 28 2 9 2 22 31 5 6 6 15 21 4 7 9 12 19 14 18 8 3 12 3
5 8 高橋　悠之 TONYKART RACING TEAM JAPAN 5 6 4 18 24 8 3 6 15 18 4 7 2 22 29 7 4 4 18 22 1 10 1 25 35 10 1 2 22 23
6 2 野中　誠太 ALJ Super Winforce RT 4 7 5 16 23 4 7 4 18 25 8 3 9 12 15 6 5 DNF 5 3 8 7 14 22 2 9 4 18 27
7 4 朝日　ターボ MASUDA RACING PROJECT 7 4 15 4 DNF 11 10 10 6 5 11 5 8 3 7 14 17 11 11 10 10 DNS DNS
8 81 山田　杯利 TEAM EMATY DNF 18 DNF 14 11 8 13 13 14 10 11 11 5 6 3 20 26 5 6 6 15 21
9 24 宮下　源都 TONYKART RACING TEAM JAPAN 11 6 15 15 6 5 7 14 19 DNF 4 18 18 15 10 11 11

10 11 冨田　自然 Team Birel ART 6 5 7 14 19 DNF DNF 7 4 5 16 20 5 6 16 6 4 7 DNF 7 6 5 5 16 21
11 12 森山　冬星 TEAM WOLF 13 12 9 9 9 2 10 11 13 12 13 10 1 3 20 21 20 失格 DNF 8 13 13
12 44 水野　皓稀 INTREPID JAPAN CORSE 14 19 10 1 12 9 10 9 2 10 11 13 3 8 6 15 23 9 2 DNF 2 13 7 14 14
13 9 三宅　淳詞 SDD HIROTEX 10 1 11 10 11 DNF 9 12 12 DNF 14 9 2 11 2 19 14 3 8 失格 8
14 25 佐藤　巧望 INTREPID JAPAN CORSE 9 2 8 13 15 失格 DNS DNF 5 16 16 9 2 DNS 2
15 20 井本　大雅 TOYOTA TAKAGI RACING TEAM 15 16 11 21 15 7 14 14 12 8 13 13 8 3 9 12 15 16 18
16 43 皆木　駿輔 Crocpromotion with EXGEL DNF DNS DNF 8 13 13 10 1 DNF 1 16 12 12 DNF 17 19
17 34 大草　りき テクノファースト RT 6 5 8 13 18 7 4 11 10 14
18 33 奥住　慈英 TEAM MOTOYAMA 12 9 12 12 5 6 15 6 DNF 18 15 15 10 1 15 1 12 15
19 32 平良　響 Crocpromotion DNF 20 7 4 16 4 14 19 18 13 15 12 9 9 20 20
20 27 武井　遥斗 FA-KART RACING TEAM 22 17 13 DNF 13 15 13 18 7 4 6 15 19 11 9 12 12
21 18 菅波　冬悟 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr. DNF 14 DNF 13 8 8 16 DNF DNS 16
22 21 古谷　悠河 TOYOTA TAKAGI RACING TEAM DNF 23 12 17 DNF 12 11 14 DNS 13 DNF 13
23 22 堀尾　風允 TAKAGI PLANNING DNF 22 DNF 20 18 DNF 20 17 17 失格 DNS DNS
24 95 綿谷　浩明 XENON･RT & BAMZO 17 21 16 18 17 16 17 DNS 13 16 19 DNF
25 59 川瀬　友和 グローバルal.e DNF 13 8 8 17 DNF
26 38 坂入　悠斗 KOSMIC RACING TEAM JAPAN 18 DNF 15 22 16 17 19 DNF DNF 17 14 17
27 28 伊藤　琢磨 FA-KART RACING TEAM
28 37 林　蕗偉 KOSMIC RACING TEAM JAPAN 16 DNF 14 19 18 10 11 11 18 14

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 1 佐藤　蓮 DragoCORSE 8 3 2 22 25 4 7 4 18 25 7 4 4 18 22 3 8 2 22 30 251 226
2 23 佐々木　大樹 TONYKART RACING TEAM JAPAN 3 8 17 8 9 2 22 2 1 10 1 25 35 1 10 1 25 35 207 207
3 3 名取　鉄平 Team Birel ART 2 9 DNF 9 6 5 11 10 15 5 6 6 15 21 2 9 3 20 29 222 199
4 7 三村　壮太郎 Crocpromotion 4 7 1 25 32 1 10 2 22 32 15 3 20 20 10 1 9 12 13 199 196
5 8 高橋　悠之 TONYKART RACING TEAM JAPAN 5 6 21 6 12 23 10 1 11 10 11 23 4 18 18 186 180
6 2 野中　誠太 ALJ Super Winforce RT 1 10 15 10 11 13 8 8 2 9 2 22 31 20 DNF 166 161
7 4 朝日　ターボ MASUDA RACING PROJECT 9 2 4 18 20 5 6 1 25 31 13 12 9 9 9 2 DNF 2 108 106
8 81 山田　杯利 TEAM EMATY 14 22 DNF 17 23 8 13 13 5 6 5 16 22 106 106
9 24 宮下　源都 TONYKART RACING TEAM JAPAN 6 5 8 13 18 15 18 6 5 15 5 4 7 10 11 18 104 104

10 11 冨田　自然 Team Birel ART 7 4 9 12 16 8 3 24 3 12 25 19 DNF 92 92
11 12 森山　冬星 TEAM WOLF 10 1 DNS 1 DNF 21 8 3 5 16 19 21 7 14 14 90 90
12 44 水野　皓稀 INTREPID JAPAN CORSE 17 20 17 16 3 8 23 8 7 4 19 4 74 74
13 9 三宅　淳詞 SDD HIROTEX 18 7 14 14 16 12 9 9 26 13 8 8 16 15 64 64
14 25 佐藤　巧望 INTREPID JAPAN CORSE DNF 23 23 20 4 7 DNF 7 6 5 8 13 18 58 58
15 20 井本　大雅 TOYOTA TAKAGI RACING TEAM 11 10 11 11 10 1 不走 1 9 2 17 2 24 17 56 56
16 43 皆木　駿輔 Crocpromotion with EXGEL 13 6 15 15 2 9 5 16 25 16 16 14 14 54 54
17 34 大草　りき テクノファースト RT 失格 12 9 9 13 8 13 13 54 54
18 33 奥住　慈英 TEAM MOTOYAMA 12 3 20 20 14 9 12 12 17 24 13 16 51 51
19 32 平良　響 Crocpromotion DNF 14 3 8 失格 8 24 7 14 14 12 11 10 10 45 45
20 27 武井　遥斗 FA-KART RACING TEAM 19 19 19 19 14 DNF 8 3 12 9 12 43 43
21 18 菅波　冬悟 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr. DNF 13 8 8 20 6 15 15 19 21 15 18 31 31
22 21 古谷　悠河 TOYOTA TAKAGI RACING TEAM DNF 16 7 4 10 11 15 18 18 DNS 6 15 15 30 30
23 22 堀尾　風允 TAKAGI PLANNING 20 11 10 10 21 7 14 14 22 22 DNS 21 24 24
24 95 綿谷　浩明 XENON･RT & BAMZO 15 18 18 3 20 20 27 14 22 DNF 20 20
25 59 川瀬　友和 グローバルal.e DNF DNS 22 14 25 10 11 11 11 13 19 19
26 38 坂入　悠斗 KOSMIC RACING TEAM JAPAN 16 5 16 16 DNF 15 21 20 18 20 16 16
27 28 伊藤　琢磨 FA-KART RACING TEAM 11 9 12 12 DNS DNF 12 12
28 37 林　蕗偉 KOSMIC RACING TEAM JAPAN 20 19 17 DNF 11 11

Paddock Gate独自集計

順位 No. ドライバー チーム
9/9 SUGO【26台】 11/18 鈴鹿【27台】

合計
10戦

有効
8戦

Rd.7 Rd.8 Rd.9 Rd.10

7/1 茂原【25台】
Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Rd.6

6/3 本庄【21台】
順位 No. ドライバー チーム

4/22 もてぎ【26台】
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